TURKS & CAICOS

2023 “Race for the Conch” Eco-SeaSwim
Race Results

2.4 MILE OVERALL RACE RESULTS

1 Tajari Williams M 155 54:39

2 Chris Moore M 121 57:08

3 Sarah Harrington F115 58:03

4 Lisa Stickevers F134 1:00:36
5 Trip Zedlitz M 142 1:00:45
6 Lex Olerensha M 158 1:01:09
7 Ken Stickevers M 133 1:01:25
8 Andy Costner M 110 1:02:12
9 Jack Zedlitz M 141 1:03:24
10 Mary Anne Savage F 129 1:03:48
11 Ali Pearson F 123 1:04:41
12 Carol Boten F 105 1:05:23
13 Christopher Talley M 135 1:05:45
14 Sue Lambert F 148 1:06:40
15 Lynelle Gullett F114 1:06:46
16 Matthew Brown M 106 1:07:14
17 Michelle Risinger F127 1:07:53
18 Anna Lopez F119 1:09:03
19 Kaja Ewa F 157 1:10:02
20 Alejandra Angel F 103 1:10:06
21 Aaron Moore M 120 1:10:27
22 Robert Moxon M 153 1:12:37
23 Matt Slattery M 154 1:13:44
24 Amy Pedder F124 1:13:50
25 Miki Lee F 149 1:13:56
26 Caroline Ayers F 102 1:15:48
27 Kathy Levintow F 144 1:18:01
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MEN'’S DIVISION 2.4 MILES
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Anton Serhan
John Velasquez
Lorraine Ayers
John Corcoran
Juan Jose Villar
Ben Newcomb
Mark Vengueron
Chris Langlade
Thomas Goggins
Hans Abate
Jessica Dicks
Catherine Woolner
Frances Simic
Kristen Sheldon
Katrina Gallardo
Giulia Auriccho
Karla Rooks
Valeria Vine
Elizabeth Foster
Jill Swann

Tajari Williams
Chris Moore
Trip Zedlitz

Lex Olerensha
Ken Stickevers
Andy Costner
Jack Zedlitz
Christopher Talley
Matthew Brown
Aaron Moore
Robert Moxon
Matt Slattery
Anton Serhan
John Velasquez
John Corcoran
Juan Jose Villar
Ben Newcomb
Mark Vengueron

M 147
M 136
F 104
M 143
M 137
M 122
M 152
M 117
M 113
M 101
F111
F 146
F 130
F 131
F112
F 145
F128
F 156
F 151
F 150

M 155
M 121
M 142
M 158
M 133
M 110
M 141
M 135
M 106
M 120
M 153
M 154
M 147
M 136
M 143
M 137
M 122
M 152

1:18:16
1:19:39
1:20:57
1:21:16
1:23:02
1:23:31
1:23:35
1:25:48
1:27:18
1:27:32
1:28:59
1:19:10
1:31:55
1:34:48
1:36:29
1:37:16
1:39:00
1:39:32
1:47:05
1:49:12

54:39

57:08

1:00:45
1:01:09
1:01:25
1:02:12
1:03:24
1:05:45
1:07:14
1:10:27
1:12:37
1:13:44
1:18:16
1:19:39
1:21:16
1:23:02
1:23:31
1:23:35



19 Chris Langlade M 117
20 Thomas Goggins M 113
21 Hans Abate M 101

WOMEN'’S DIVISION 2.4 MILES

1 Sarah Harrington F115
2 Lisa Stickevers F134
3 MaryAnne Savage F 129
4 Ali Pearson F 123
5 Carol Boten F 105
6 Sue Lambert F 148
7 Lynelle Gullett F114
8 Michelle Risinger F127
9 Anna Lopez F119
10 Kaja Ewa F 157
11 Alejandra Angel F 103
12 Amy Pedder F 124
13 Miki Lee F 149
14 Caroline Ayers F 102
15 Kathy Levintow F 144
16 Lorraine Ayers F104
17 Jessica Dicks F111
18 Catherine Woolner F 146
19 Frances Simic F 130
20 Kristen Sheldon F 131
21 Katrina Gallardo F112
22 Giulia Auriccho F 145
23 Karla Rooks F 128
24 Valeria Vine F 156
25 Elizabeth Foster F 151

26 Jill Swann F 150

1:25:48
1:27:18
1:27:32

58:03

1:00:36
1:03:48
1:04:41
1:05:23
1:06:40
1:06:46
1:07:53
1:09:03
1:10:02
1:10:06
1:13:50
1:13:56
1:15:48
1:18:01
1:20:57
1:28:59
1:19:10
1:31:55
1:34:48
1:36:29
1:37:16
1:39:00
1:39:32
1:47:05
1:49:12



TURKS & CAICOS

1 MILE OVERALL RACE RESULTS

1 Tajari Williams M 236 23:14
2 Anne Hart F 252 24:38
3 John Stanforth M 230 25:08
4 Sydney Vermeeren F 239 25:36
5 Laura Medrado F 226 26:11
6 Ashley Edwards F 207 26:31
7 Michael Guy M 212 26:37
8 Sara Burnett F 202 26:43
] Collin Gullett M 210 26:57
10 Mary Savage F 228 27:04
11 Bill Ireland M 215 27:52
12 Christine Vermeeren F 232 28:34
13 Roger Hart M 251 28:46
14 Rishith Gururaja M 244 29:46
15 Robert Moxon M 235 30:13
16 Abegail Fairchild F 238 30:28
17 Richard Bober M 201 30:28
18 lan Arthur M 240 30:28
19 Max Gusman M 237 30:46
20 Emma Harrison F213 30:48
21 Mark Francis M 260 30:50
22 Emily Miscioscia F 255 31:31
23 Kate van der Bank F 258 31:42
24 Lois Lutz F 241 32:09
25 John Harrison M 214 33:03
26 Meghan O’Reilly F 259 33:10
27 Nicola Jordan F 243 33:17
28 Ulrika Swanson F 231 33:22
29 Myriam Quintero F 242 34:39

30 Sara Levintow F 225 35:06
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Manisha Tolani
Penelope Kerr
Nicholas Kerr
Abigail Clark
Chris Bryant
Sara Welch
Bruce Smith
Sahill Mahtan
Carola Gonzales
Brian Levy

Heidi Gullett
Alex Foster

Matt Vermeeren
Ariana Jo
Andrea Stringos
Augustin Rubiness
Lois James
Pamela Larson
Claire Mcavinchey
Stef Fitzgerald
DeeAnn Mikula
Mark Krakower

MEN’S DIVISION 1 MILE
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Tajari Williams
John Stanforth
Michael Guy
Collin Gullett
Bill Ireland
Roger Hart
Rishith Gururaja
Robert Moxon
Richard Bober
lan Arthur

Max Gusman
Mark Francis
John Harrison
Nicholas Kerr
Chris Bryant
Bruce Smith

F 257
F 221
M 220
F 206
M 253
F 247
M 229
M 250
F 256
M 224
F 211
F 254
M 233
F 219
F 248
M 249
F218
F 223
F 246
F 245
F 227
M 222

M 236
M 230
M 212
M 210
M 215
M 251
M 244
M 235
M 201
M 240
M 237
M 260
M 214
M 220
M 253
M 229

36:45
36:46
36:47
36:48
37:11
37:22
37:33
38:25
38:32
38:33
38:34
43:16
43:20
43:53
45:32
46:26
46:48
47:19
48:05
48:15
48:56
49:39

23:14
25:08
26:37
26:57
27:52
28:46
29:46
30:13
30:28
30:28
30:46
30:50
33:03
36:47
37:11
37:33
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Sahill Mahtan

Brian Levy
Matthew Vermeeren
Augustin Rubiness
Mark Krakower

WOMEN’S DIVISION 1 MILE
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Anne Hart
Sydney Vermeeren
Laura Medrado
Ashley Edwards
Sara Burnett
Mary Savage
Christine Vermeeren
Abigail Fairchild
Emma Harrison
Emily Miscioscia
Kate van derBank
Lois Lutz

Meghan O’Reilly
Nicola Jordan
Ulrika Swanson
Myriam Quintero
Sara Levintow
Manisha Tolani
Penelope Kerr
Abigail Clark
Sara Welch
Carola Gonzales
Heidi Gullett

Alex Foster
Ariana Jo

Andrea Stringos
Lois James
Pamela Larson
Claire Mcavinchey
Stef Fitzgerald
DeeAnn Mikula

M 250
M 224
M 233
M 249
M 222

F 252
F 239
F 226
F 207
F 202
F 228
F 232
F 238
F213
F 255
F 258
F 241
F 259
F 243
F 231
F 242
F 225
F 257
F 221
F 206
F 247
F 256
F 211
F 254
F 219
F 248
F 218
F 223
F 246
F 245
F 227

38:25
38:33
43:20
46:26
49:39

24:38
25:36
26:11
26:31
26:43
27:04
28:34
30:28
30:48
31:31
31:42
32:09
33:10
33:17
33:22
34:39
35:06
36:45
36:46
36:48
37:22
38:32
38:34
43:16
43:53
45:32
46:48
47:19
48:05
48:15
48:56



1/2 MILE OVERALL RACE RESULTS
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Annika Curren
Brecken Curren
Anna Vermeeren
Dan Redmond
Elizabeth Hall
Sean Walters
Maria Mensen
Celia Wolff
Charles Bailey
Mia Zanuccoli
Frank Gordon
Kathy Pawlowski
Hallie Bearden
Carmen Bailey
Melinda Lopez
Kathleen Wright
Shelly Wilkenson
Luca Zanuccoli
Hayley Williams
Elise Vermeeren
Laurie Bober
Geremia Fulford
Gabrielle Martin
James Wolff
Travis Gullett
Tony Hill

Anna Austin
Bethany DiPrete
Murray Schneider
Neil Hornstein
Mary Carmen Cisneros

TURKS & CAICOS

F 309
M 310
F 332
M 349
F317
M 351
F 343
F 336
M 345
F 346
M 314
F 328
F 304
F 303
F 325
F 338
F 339
F 347
F 350
F 333
F 305
M 348
F 352
M 337
M 316
M 319
F 301
F 311
M 329
M 344
F 340

10:27
11:08
12:17
13:01
13:25
13:58
14:02
14:03
14:40
14:59
15:10
15:24
15:37
15:48
15:52
15:59
16:00
16:17
15:19
17:07
18:22
18:39
18:44
18:44
19:17
19:39
19:47
19:47
19:51
19:52
19:56
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Curt Halstead
Dawn Greer
Joseph Gill
Edward Austin
Harrison Kerr
Nicholas Kerr
Terry Layton
Ailla Arthur

MEN'’S DIVISION 1/2 MILE
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WOMEN'’S DIVISION 1/2 MILE
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Brecken Curren
Dan Redmond
Sean Walters
Charles Bailey
Frank Gordon
Geremia Fulford
James Wolff
Travis Gullett
Tony Hill
Murray Schneider
Neil Hornstein
Curt Halstead
Joseph Gill
Edward Austin
Harrison Kerr
Nicholas Kerr
Terry Layton

Annika Curren
Anna Vermeeren
Elizabeth Hall
Maria Mensen
Celia Wolff

Mia Zanuccoli
Kathy Pawlowski
Hallie Bearden
Carmen Bailey
Melinda Lopez

M 318
F 315
M 313
M 302
M 321
M 322
M 324
F 341

M 310
M 349
M 351
M 345
M 314
M 348
M 337
M 316
M 319
M 329
M 344
M 318
M 313
M 302
M 321
M 322
M 324

F 309
F 332
F317
F 343
F 336
F 346
F 328
F 304
F 303
F 325

20:01
22:21
23:52
24:25
24:38
24:39
24:42
24:48

11:08
13:01
13:58
14:40
15:10
18:39
18:44
19:17
19:39
19:51
19:52
20:01
23:52
24:25
24:38
24:39
25:42

10:27
12:17
13:25
13:02
14:03
14:59
15:24
15:37
15:48
15:52



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Kathleen Wright
Shelly Wilkenson
Luca Zanuccoli
Hayley Williams
Elise Vermeeren
Laurie Bober
Gabrielle Martin
Maria Mensen
Anna Austin
Bethany DiPrete
Mary Carmen Cisneros
Dawn Greer
Ailla Arthur

F 338
F 339
F 347
F 350
F 333
F 305
F 352
F 343
F 301
F 311
F 340
F 315
F 341

15:59
16:00
16:17
15:19
17:07
18:22
18:44
19:39
19:47
19:47
19:56
22:21
24:48



